
Asarva (Ahmedabad) - Jaipur SF Express/12982 - SF - NWR 
ASV/Asarva (Ahmedabad) to UDZ/Udaipur City 

4h 5m - 296 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ASV Asarva (Ahmedabad) 20:00 1 1 0 88 53 WR
2 NHM Nandol Dehegam 20:18 20:20 2m 1 1 26 59 WR
3 HMT Himmatnagar Junction 21:20 21:22 2m 1 1 85 140 141 WR
4 SJS Shamlaji Road 21:40 21:42 2m 1 1 128 73 NWR
5 DNRP Dungarpur 22:25 22:30 5m 1 1 180 68 275 NWR
6 SES Semari 22:58 23:00 2m 1 1 212 87 270 NWR
7 ZW Zawar 23:30 23:32 2m 2 1 255 75 350 NWR
8 UDZ Udaipur City 00:05 00:15 10m 1 2 296 28 581 NWR
9 RPZ Ranapratapnagar 00:24 00:26 2m 1 2 300 74 563 NWR
10 MVJ Mavli Junction 00:57 00:59 2m 2 2 338 62 500 NWR
11 CNA Chanderiya 02:10 02:15 5m 1 2 411 70 409 WR
12 BHL Bhilwara 02:55 03:00 5m 1 2 458 86 414 NWR
13 NSD Nasirabad 04:16 04:18 2m 1 2 567 30 428 NWR
14 AII Ajmer Junction 05:05 05:15 10m 2 2 590 54 482 NWR
15 KSG Kishangarh 05:43 05:45 2m 1 2 615 82 462 NWR
16 FL Phulera Junction 06:25 06:27 2m 3 2 670 48 386 NWR
17 JP Jaipur Junction 07:35 4 2 725 - 428 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 11 2024 (16:21)

Sep 11 2024 (16:21)

1

1


